edulis

restaurant

at VENTNOR BOTANIC GARDEN

Tavern /Zg/@} _ 100 & 11Th Jue

MAINS

Pork & Garlic sausage & onion mash.  GFR
Topped with crispy leek.

Lamb Noisette.
Served with a chorizo mash & a GFR
drizzle of onion & peppermint jus.

'Posh’ ratatouille with sautéed potatoes. GFR

Classic Ceasar salad.
GFR VEGAN
Add chis. ([ veean ]
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GFR - Gluten Free on request

@ VEGAN - Vegqn

v - Vegetarian

£11.95

£15.50

£11.50

£8.50
+£3.50



